
$6,434.23

$2,680.73

$16,594.54

Elected Official Expense Report
Mayor Roxanne Carr
January 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$4,120.66Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$25,709.50Subtotal

Total $29,830.16



$760.17

$399.43

$1,022.53

Mayor Roxanne Carr

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,182.13Subtotal

Total $2,182.13

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-30-16 January Cellular  51.00

02-22-16 February Cellular  59.42

 110.42Cellular Total

Meals

02-29-16 Hosting Expense for the Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Pre-Meeting (February 12; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 118.24

 118.24Meals Total

Mileage

01-27-16 Meeting with Provincial Minister (January 27; Edmonton, AB)  13.12

02-23-16 Travel to Legislature (February 23; Edmonton, AB)  7.57

 20.69Mileage Total

Office Phone

01-26-16 January Office Phone  8.67

02-25-16 February Office Phone  8.63

03-31-16 March Office Phone  8.78

 26.08Office Phone Total

Printing

01-31-16 January  11.62

02-29-16 February  7.25

03-31-16 March  10.10

 28.97Printing Total

Travel

03-09-16 Travel for Mid-Sized Cities Mayors' Meeting (September 17 - 18, 2015; Cold Lake, AB)  455.77

 455.77Travel Total

 760.17
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

 760.17Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Professional Development

Membership Fees

02-22-16 Membership Fees to the Economic Developers Association of Alberta  175.00

 175.00Membership Fees Total

Registration

02-29-16 Registration for the Mayors' Caucus and Breakfast with Provincial Leaders (March 9 - 10, 2016; 
Edmonton, AB)

 75.00

02-29-16 Registration for the Women's Wellness Retreat (March 5, 2016; Sherwood Park, AB)  46.67

 121.67Registration Total

 296.67

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, AB | January 27, 
2016

Mileage

01-27-16 Mileage-Out of County  27.76

 27.76Mileage Total

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 102.76Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, AB | 
January 27, 2016 Total

 399.43Professional Development Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Public Relations

Meals

01-11-16 Meeting with Resident (January 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  53.53

02-10-16 Resident Meeting (February 10; Sherwood Park, AB)  24.71

02-22-16 Meeting with Resident (February 22; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.10

02-23-16 Meeting at Legislature (February 23; Edmonton, AB)  10.14

02-26-16 Meeting with Resident (February 26; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.74

03-04-16 Mayor and Residents for Silent Auction Commitment (March 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  74.54

 233.76Meals Total

Mileage

01-20-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Sponsor Reception (January 20; Edmonton; AB)  11.10

01-29-16 Edmonton Chamber of Commerce Ball (January 29; Edmonton, AB)  11.10

 22.20Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee (March to May 2016)  18.75

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-14-16 Sympathy Gift  18.75

 18.75Other Total

Parking

01-29-16 Edmonton Chamber of Commerce Ball (January 29; Edmonton, AB)  2.86

02-23-16 Parking  19.05

 21.91Parking Total

Promotional Items

02-29-16 Silent Auction Donation Item for World Cup of Saddle Seat Equestrian Gala (March 5; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 50.96

 50.96Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-15-16 Registration for the Beaumont Mayor's Address Luncheon (January 20; Beaumont)  45.00

01-30-16 Two tickets to Robbie Burns Night (January 30; Edmonton, AB)  120.00

01-31-16 Ticket to the Canadian Home Builders Association Forum Economic Forum Dinner (January 14; 
Edmonton, AB)

 65.00

01-31-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce State of the County Address (February 3; 
Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 28.57

01-31-16 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address (February 10; St. Albert, AB)  47.62

02-10-16 Two Tickets to the Ariose Women's Choir Dinner and Fundraiser (February 6; Sherwood Park, AB)  50.00

02-16-16 Ticket to the Boys & Girls Club of Strathcona County Fundraising Dinner (March 19; Sherwood 
Park)

 100.00

02-20-16 Hair Massacure Head Shave Luncheon Fundraiser (February 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  20.00

02-22-16 Ticket for Mayor's 2016 State of the County Address  40.00

02-25-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Edmonton Luncheon (March 17; Edmonton, AB)  45.82

03-03-16 Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce Luncheon Ticket (March 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 587.01Registration Total

Taxi

02-23-16 Taxi from Edmonton Art Gallery - Brownlee Dinner (February 23; Edmonton, AB)  31.09

02-23-16 Taxi to Edmonton Art Gallery - Brownlee Dinner (February 23; Edmonton, AB  38.10
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

 69.19Taxi Total

 1,022.53

 1,022.53Public Relations Total
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$788.13

$1,310.89

$6,872.21

Mayor Roxanne Carr

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,307.45Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$8,971.23Subtotal

Total $10,278.68

Business Expenses

Cellular

03-31-16 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  60.15

04-22-16 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  56.55

05-22-16 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  45.06

 161.76Cellular Total

Meals

03-11-16 Business Meeting  38.78

04-28-16 Business Meeting  42.83

 81.61Meals Total

Mileage

03-16-16 Mileage - Resource Diversification Council Launch Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  8.58

03-21-16 Mileage - Legislature Meeting and AltaSteel Announcement (Edmonton, AB)  10.10

04-18-16 Mileage - Alberta Industral Heartland Association Government Relations Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

 31.80Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-16-16 April Office Phone  8.56

05-25-16 May Office Phone  8.54

06-16-16 June Office Phone  8.57

 25.67Office Phone Total

Printing

04-25-16 April Printing  1.36

05-24-16 May Printing  15.32

06-23-16 June Printing  26.08

 42.76Printing Total

Registration

05-17-16 Registration for Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus (June 17; Olds, AB)  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

Taxi
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

04-05-16 Taxi - Gateway Association Mayors Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  13.66

 13.66Taxi Total

 432.26

Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus  | Grande Prairie, AB | June 22 - 23, 2016

Mileage

03-14-16 Mileage  11.10

 11.10Mileage Total

Parking

03-14-16 Parking  9.52

 9.52Parking Total

Travel

05-27-16 Flight  335.25

 335.25Travel Total

 355.87Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus  | Grande Prairie, AB | June 22 - 23, 2016 
Total

 788.13Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

03-16-16 Registration for the Disney's Approach to Leadership Excellence (May 31; Edmonton, AB)  393.03

 393.03Registration Total

 393.03

Economic Developers Association Alberta Conference and Annual General Meeting | Kananaskis, AB | April 
6 - 8, 2016

Registration

03-31-16 Registration  495.00

 495.00Registration Total

 495.00Economic Developers Association Alberta Conference and Annual General Meeting | 
Kananaskis, AB | April 6 - 8, 2016 Total

Alberta Land Use Seminar | Edmonton, AB | May 4 - 5, 2016

Mileage

05-04-16 Mileage  11.10

05-05-16 Mileage  11.10

 22.20Mileage Total

Parking

05-04-16 Parking  19.05

05-05-16 Parking  19.05

 38.10Parking Total

Registration

05-04-16 Registration  350.00

 350.00Registration Total

Taxi

04-05-16 Taxi  12.56

 12.56Taxi Total

 422.86Alberta Land Use Seminar | Edmonton, AB | May 4 - 5, 2016 Total

 1,310.89Professional Development Total

Page 3 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



Mayor Roxanne Carr
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Public Relations

Donations

03-28-16 Sponsorship of Student Education Breakfast (May 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  1,500.00

04-09-16 Herb Planter Donation for the Rural Volunteer Appreciation (April 9; Ardrossan, AB)  114.45

 1,614.45Donations Total

Meals

03-18-16 Meeting with Resident (March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  24.83

04-27-16 Meeting with Resident (April 27; Sherwood Park, AB)  42.83

05-18-16 Lunch with Executive Team and Sasol Representatives (May 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  151.39

 219.05Meals Total

Mileage

04-13-16 #YEGParity Speaker Series (Edmonton, AB)  16.15

 16.15Mileage Total

Other

03-30-16 Sympathy Gift  12.91

05-25-16 Annual Membership to the Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association  35.00

06-11-16 Bus Rental for the Spring Cash Mob (June 11; Sherwood Park, Ab)  125.00

 172.91Other Total

Parking

04-13-16 #YEGParity Speaker Series  15.24

 15.24Parking Total

Promotional Items

05-04-16 Silent Auction Item for Horse Group  32.25

06-10-16 Reuseable grocery tote giveaways  2,820.90

06-16-16 Plaque for 40th Anniversary Seventh-day Adventist Church  230.00

 3,083.15Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration for the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 27; Edmonton, AB)  45.00

03-23-16 Two Tickets to the Sherwood Park Duck's Unlimited Dinner (May 6; Sherwood Park, AB)  95.24

04-08-16 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address (April 25; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

04-10-16 Four Season Tickets to Josephburg Presents  1,080.00

04-12-16 Special Meeting with the Honourable Joe Ceci (April 19; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  19.05

04-13-16 Ticket to #YEGparity Speakers Series (April 13; Edmonton, AB)  15.72

04-15-16 Hosting Expense for the Premier's State of the Province Address (April 15; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

04-15-16 Ticket to the Premier's State of the Province Address (April 15; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

06-09-16 Ticket to the Bruderheim Mayors' Supper (June 10, 2016; Bruderheim, AB)  15.00

 1,495.01Registration Total

 6,615.96

2016 Emerald Awards | Calgary, AB | June 8, 2016

Other

06-06-16 Flight  273.25

06-06-16 Flight Change Reimbursement -12.00

06-06-16 Flight Change Seat Reimbursement -5.00
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

 256.25Other Total

 256.252016 Emerald Awards | Calgary, AB | June 8, 2016 Total

 6,872.21Public Relations Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3-5, 2016

Registration

03-23-16 Registration  815.00

12-21-15 Registration for the Collaborating to Compete Pre-conference Workshop  202.00

 1,017.00Registration Total

Travel

03-23-16 Flight  290.45

 290.45Travel Total

 1,307.45Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 
3-5, 2016 Total

 1,307.45Corporate Activities Total
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$1,135.14

$200.00

$3,311.71

Mayor Roxanne Carr

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,646.85Subtotal

Total $4,646.85

Business Expenses

Accomodation

06-17-16 Hotel for Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus (June 16; Leduc, AB)  113.36

 113.36Accomodation Total

Cellular

06-22-16 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  67.59

07-22-16 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  58.80

08-22-16 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  45.85

 172.24Cellular Total

Computer Equipment

07-13-16 iPhone Case  16.97

 16.97Computer Equipment Total

Office Phone

07-31-16 July Office Phone  8.50

08-31-16 August Office Phone  8.51

09-26-16 September Office Phone  8.24

 25.25Office Phone Total

Printing

07-30-16 July Printing  28.61

08-30-16 August Printing  14.43

09-21-16 Business Card (500)  22.00

09-22-16 September Printing  6.22

 71.26Printing Total

Travel

06-16-16 Flight to 2016 Canadian Institute of Planners Award (July 6-7; Quebec City, QB)  671.06

06-16-16 Seat Selection  65.00

 736.06Travel Total

 1,135.14

Page 1 of 415-Nov-2016Modified on 



Mayor Roxanne Carr
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

 1,135.14Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Professional Development

Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium | Morinville, AB | September 15, 2016

Registration

09-15-16 Registration  200.00

 200.00Registration Total

 200.00Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium | Morinville, AB | September 15, 2016 
Total

 200.00Professional Development Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

09-01-16 Two eNewsletter Quarterly Fees  37.50

 37.50Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

02-22-16 Sponsorship of Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Trade Fair Reception (April 8; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 1,500.00

07-20-16 Sponsorship of Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Business Awards - Community Service 
Award (October 21; Sherwood Park, AB)

 600.00

07-27-16 Sympathy Gift  15.78

08-24-16 Sympathy Gift  70.00

08-29-16 Sympathy Gift  85.00

08-31-16 Reimbursement for sympathy gift delivery charge -35.00

09-09-16 Sympathy Gift  7.92

 2,243.70Other Total

Promotional Items

06-28-16 Baseball Jersey for Canada Day Parade  117.00

07-28-16 Promotional Items - (1) Weed Cutter; (1) Hand Trowel; (1) Book  41.93

07-28-16 Transfer of Promotional Items - (6) Branded Blankets  260.00

 418.93Promotional Items Total

Registration

07-06-16 Ticket to MEG Energy Golf Tournament Dinner (July 18; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  50.00

08-31-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber Lunch Meeting (September 7; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.00

09-08-16 4th Annual Chili Cook Off (September 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  8.88

09-12-16 Two tickets to In the Spirit of Festival Place (September 15; Sherwood Park, AB)  123.81

09-14-16 Two Tickets to Black and White Gala (November 5; Sherwood Park, AB)  285.72

 493.41Registration Total

 3,193.54

Mayor's Garden Tour 2016 | Sherwood Park, AB | July 10, 2016

Meals

07-10-16 Hosting Residents  24.86

07-10-16 Refreshments  18.85

 43.71Meals Total

Other

07-08-16 Refreshments  50.46

 50.46Other Total

Registration

07-05-16 Two tickets  24.00

 24.00Registration Total

 118.17Mayor's Garden Tour 2016 | Sherwood Park, AB | July 10, 2016 Total

 3,311.71Public Relations Total
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$3,750.79

$770.41

$5,388.09

Mayor Roxanne Carr

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$2,813.21Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$9,909.29Subtotal

Total $12,722.50

Business Expenses

Cellular

09-22-16 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  57.63

10-22-16 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  43.57

11-07-16 iPhone replacement fee from Apple Care  79.00

11-22-16 November Cellular Phone and Tablet  43.42

12-22-16 December Cellular Phone and Tablet  38.54

 262.16Cellular Total

Meals

06-24-16 Meeting with residents  59.15

06-30-16 Meeting with MLA Estefania Cortes-Vargas  41.09

08-08-16 Meeting with Councillor Howatt  41.11

08-25-16 Meeting with Reeve Leduc County  70.61

08-30-16 Meeting with MLA Estefania Cortes-Vargas  54.40

09-07-16 Meeting with Reeve of Lamont County  13.98

09-08-16 Lunch at Capital Region Board meeting  42.55

09-09-16 Lunch between AIHA Board and BHI Event  7.08

09-16-16 Meeting with residents  22.98

10-14-16 Meeting with residents  38.83

10-19-16 Coffee with resident  8.75

10-21-16 Meeting with resident  29.59

10-25-16 Meeting with Council Members  33.31

10-26-16 Meeting with resident  43.41

11-01-16 Meeting with resident  4.29

12-16-16 Meeting with residents  108.45

12-16-16 Staff Christmas lunch (6)  145.47

 765.05Meals Total

Mileage

09-14-16 Pembina Ribbon Cutting (Redwater, AB)  65.62

09-28-16 State of the Region Address (Morinville, AB)  60.57

 126.19Mileage Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Office Phone

10-26-16 October Office Phone  8.27

11-30-16 November Office Phone  8.28

12-29-16 December Office Phone  8.43

 24.98Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

11-24-16 Two reference books for office  19.98

 19.98Office Supplies Total

Parking

11-10-16 Metro Mayors Alliance meeting (Edmonton, AB)  9.52

 9.52Parking Total

Printing

07-30-16 June and July Rural Bill Stuffers (Trail Days)  361.00

10-26-16 October Printing  29.61

11-30-16 November Printing  9.87

12-16-16 December Printing  8.71

 409.19Printing Total

Taxi

10-03-16 Metro Mayors news conference at Wildlife Rehabilitation Centre (Edmonton, AB)  23.15

 23.15Taxi Total

 1,640.22

Communities in Bloom National Symposium 2016 | Regina, SK  | October 27 - 29, 2016

Meals

10-28-16 Lunch  18.48

 18.48Meals Total

Mileage

10-29-16 Mileage to and from airport  41.39

 41.39Mileage Total

Parking

10-29-16 Parking  38.10

 38.10Parking Total

Taxi

10-28-16 Airport to hotel  16.52

10-29-16 Hotel to airport  15.82

 32.34Taxi Total

Travel

10-20-16 Travel  559.25

 559.25Travel Total

 689.56Communities in Bloom National Symposium 2016 | Regina, SK  | October 27 - 29, 2016 Total

Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus  | Grande Prairie, AB | June 22 - 23, 2016

Mileage

06-23-16 Mileage to and from airport  41.39
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

 41.39Mileage Total

Parking

06-23-16 Parking  28.57

 28.57Parking Total

Taxi

06-22-16 Hotel to airport  9.52

 9.52Taxi Total

 79.48Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus  | Grande Prairie, AB | June 22 - 23, 2016 
Total

2016 Emerald Awards | Calgary, AB | June 8, 2016

Meals

06-08-16 Breakfast  9.93

 9.93Meals Total

Taxi

06-08-16 Calgary International Airport to Telus Spark  36.64

06-08-16 Strathcona County to Edmonton International Airport  75.90

06-08-16 Telus Spark to Calgary International Airport  30.42

 142.96Taxi Total

 152.892016 Emerald Awards | Calgary, AB | June 8, 2016 Total

2016 Canadian Institute of Planners Awards | Quebec City, QB | July 6 - 7, 2016

Accomodation

07-07-16 Marriott Hotel  304.71

 304.71Accomodation Total

Meals

07-06-16 Breakfast  15.14

07-06-16 Lunch  9.70

07-07-16 Dinner  19.67

 44.51Meals Total

Mileage

07-07-16 Mileage to and from airport  41.39

 41.39Mileage Total

Parking

07-07-16 Parking  47.62

 47.62Parking Total

Taxi

07-06-16 Airport to hotel  37.62

07-07-16 Hotel to airport  38.10

 75.72Taxi Total

 513.952016 Canadian Institute of Planners Awards | Quebec City, QB | July 6 - 7, 2016 Total

Mid Sized Cities Mayors' Caucus | Chestermere, AB | September 29 - 30, 2016
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Accomodation

09-29-16 Best Western Plus  121.67

 121.67Accomodation Total

Meals

09-29-16 Lunch  23.29

 23.29Meals Total

Mileage

09-30-16 Mileage to and from airport  41.39

 41.39Mileage Total

Parking

09-30-16 Parking  60.09

 60.09Parking Total

Travel

09-21-16 Travel  428.25

 428.25Travel Total

 674.69Mid Sized Cities Mayors' Caucus | Chestermere, AB | September 29 - 30, 2016 Total

 3,750.79Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Professional Development

Economic Developers Association Alberta Conference and Annual General Meeting | Kananaskis, AB | April 
6 - 8, 2016

Accomodation

04-08-16 Delta Lodge  370.64

 370.64Accomodation Total

Mileage

04-08-16 Mileage-Out of County  399.77

 399.77Mileage Total

 770.41Economic Developers Association Alberta Conference and Annual General Meeting | 
Kananaskis, AB | April 6 - 8, 2016 Total

 770.41Professional Development Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

12-23-16 Council Christmas Ad in Sherwood Park News  58.58

 58.58Advertising Total

Donations

12-29-16 Festival of Trees Donation  42.62

 42.62Donations Total

Meals

05-26-16 Lunch with Resident  41.09

07-26-16 Breakfast with Resident  41.32

09-16-16 Coffee at Consent Event (Sherwood Park, AB)  8.81

12-31-16 Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Fundraiser (Strathcona County, AB)  169.97

 261.19Meals Total

Mileage

06-13-16 Municipal Government Act Review Engagement Meeting (June 13; Edmonton, AB)  13.12

07-24-16 22nd Annual Tour de L'Alberta as Acting Mayor (July 24; Beaumont, AB)  2.52

07-26-16 Metro Mayors Alliance Meeting (July 26; Edmonton, AB)  16.66

 32.30Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

12-01-16 eNewsletter December Fees  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-23-16 Sympathy gift  14.38

11-25-16 Photograph print charge  11.40

11-26-16 Photograph print charge  3.48

11-28-16 Christmas cards  60.00

12-01-16 Photograph print charge  5.00

 94.26Other Total

Parking

07-26-16 Parking at Metro Mayors Alliance Meeting (July 26; Edmonton, AB)  22.86

 22.86Parking Total

Promotional Items

06-10-16 (50) Branded duffel bags  2,115.00

09-09-16 Dog bones for Pets in the Park  45.87

09-09-16 Ribbons for dog bones - Pets in the Park  10.00

09-21-16 Cookies for Country Cottage Seniors' visit  10.00

09-29-16 (24) Glass water bottles for silent auction gifts  227.88

09-30-16 (12) $25 Strathcona County Recreation, Parks and Culture Gift Cards  300.00

10-01-16 Books for Read-In Week  9.52

10-01-16 Books for Read-In Week  11.43

10-03-16 Books for Read-In Week  50.00

10-06-16 Six cheese knife sets  91.94

10-17-16 Two custom plaques for Strathcona Curling and Ardrossan 55 Plus Club anniversaries  430.00

10-26-16 (100) Recreation passes  300.00

11-05-16 Book purchased at Black and White for silent auction donation  30.00
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

11-07-16 (12) Personal care bags for Baskets of Hope  179.79

11-10-16 (13) Cutting boards  260.00

12-01-16 (13) Cookie containers for Mayor's Christmas Carolling  30.50

12-03-16 Cookies for Mayor's Christmas carolling  39.95

12-05-16 (8) Cookie container for Mayor's Christmas carolling  20.00

12-05-16 (9) Cookie containers for Mayor's Christmas carolling  21.00

12-06-16 Cookies for Mayor's Christmas carolling  31.96

12-08-16 Cookies for Mayor's Christmas carolling  63.92

12-12-16 Cookies for the Mayor's Christmas carolling  55.93

12-31-16 Council Christmas cards  51.55

 4,386.24Promotional Items Total

Registration

06-12-16 A Chautaugua Experience (June 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  15.00

09-22-16 Four tickets to Tom Lavin concert (September 24; Sherwood Park, AB)  156.19

09-23-16 Refund for six tickets to Play it Forward (October 1; Sherwood Park, AB) -571.43

09-23-16 Six tickets to Play It Forward (October 1; Sherwood Park, AB)  571.43

09-23-16 State of the Region Address (September 28; Morinville, AB)  25.22

09-27-16 Books, Bites and Bubbly (October 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.57

10-13-16 Two tickets to Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  50.00

10-26-16 Two tickets to the Festival of Trees Grand Opening (November 25; Sherwood Park, AB)  100.00

11-08-16 Five tickets to Christmas in the Heartland (November 26; Sherwood Park, AB)  23.81

11-16-16 Turkey Supper ticket (November 19; Ardrossan, AB)  20.00

11-22-16 Kids Kottage breakfast (November 17; Edmonton, AB)  65.00

 483.79Registration Total

 5,388.09

 5,388.09Public Relations Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus | Olds, AB | June 17, 2016

Meals

06-16-16 Meals-Dinner  23.14

 23.14Meals Total

Mileage

06-17-16 Mileage-Out of County  223.10

 223.10Mileage Total

 246.24Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus | Olds, AB | June 17, 2016 Total

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | Edmonton, Alberta | October 5 - 7, 2016

Meals

10-06-16 Meals-Dinner  50.93

 50.93Meals Total

Parking

10-05-16 Parking  9.52

10-06-16 Parking  9.52

10-07-16 Parking  9.52

 28.56Parking Total

Registration

01-09-16 Registration  735.00

 735.00Registration Total

 814.49Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | Edmonton, Alberta | October 5 - 7, 
2016 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Accomodation

06-06-16 Alt Hotel  841.85

 841.85Accomodation Total

Meals

06-05-16 Meals-Breakfast  23.74

06-06-16 Meals-Breakfast  12.95

 36.69Meals Total

Taxi

06-01-16 Strathcona County to Edmonton International Airport  66.00

06-06-16 Airport to Hotel  17.86

06-06-16 Edmonton International Airport to Strathcona County  75.90

06-06-16 Hotel to Dinner  6.37

 166.13Taxi Total

 1,044.67Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total
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Mayor Roxanne Carr
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | Edmonton, Alberta | November 
14 - 17. 2016

Registration

10-21-16 Registration  640.00

 640.00Registration Total

Taxi

11-14-16 Strathcona County to Convention  34.52

11-15-16 Convention to Strathcona County  33.29

 67.81Taxi Total

 707.81Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | Edmonton, 
Alberta | November 14 - 17. 2016 Total

 2,813.21Corporate Activities Total
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